
The Washington, D.C. Regional Planning Commission on Health 
and HIV (COHAH) will invigorate planning for HIV prevention and 
care programs that will demonstrate effectiveness, innovation, 
accountability, and responsiveness to our community. 
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JANUARY – DECEMBER 2020 

COMMISSION & COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR  
 

The Washington, D.C. Regional Planning Commission on 
Health and HIV (COHAH) serves as the new regional 
planning body for HIV prevention and care services in the 
Washington, D.C. Eligible Metropolitan Area (EMA). The 
Washington, D.C. EMA spans the District of Columbia, five 
counties in suburban Maryland, eleven counties and six 
independent cities in Northern Virginia, and two counties in 
West Virginia. The Commission has the responsibility to 
prioritize a range of medical and support services totaling 
over $30 million in federal and other funds.  
 

PLANNING COMMISSION (COHAH) - GENERAL BODY MEETING   
(USUALLY THE 4TH THURSDAY FROM 6PM-8PM) 

 Thursday, January 23, 2020 

 Thursday, February 27, 2020 

 Thursday, March 26, 2020 

 Thursday, April 23, 2020 

 Thursday, May 28, 2020 

 Thursday, June 25, 2020 

 Thursday, July 23, 2020 

 Thursday, August 27, 2020 

 Thursday, September 24, 2020 

 Thursday, October 29, 2020 

 Thursday, November 19, 2020 

 Thursday, December 17, 2020 
 

EXECUTIVE OPERATIONS COMMITTEE (EOC) MEETING   
(USUALLY THE 4TH THURSDAY FROM 5PM-6PM) 

 Thursday, January 23, 2020 

 Thursday, February 27, 2020 

 Thursday, March 26, 2020 

 Thursday, April 23, 2020 

 Thursday, May 28, 2020 

 Thursday, June 25, 2020 

 Thursday, July 23, 2020 

 Thursday, August 27, 2020 

 Thursday, September 24, 2020 

 Thursday, October 29, 2020 

 Thursday, November 19, 2020 

 Thursday, December 17, 2020 
 

PLEASE CALL PRIOR TO COMING TO THE MEETINGS AS DATE & LOCATION CHANGES/CANCELLATIONS MAY OCCUR.      

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT: 
PATRICE BAILEY   202-671-4938    PATRICE.BAILEY@DC.GOV    
LAMONT CLARK   202-671-4930   LAMONT.CLARK@DC.GOV 

http://www.dchealth.dc.gov/COHAH
mailto:Patrice.Bailey@dc.gov
mailto:Lamont.Clark@dc.gov
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INTEGRATED STRATEGIES COMMITTEE (ISC) MEETING   
(USUALLY THE 4TH WEDNESDAY FROM 1PM-3PM) ***NEW DAY FOR 2020*** 

DUTIES: Lead efforts to identify and disseminate effective strategies and best practices that enhance coordinated, 
collaborative and seamless access to HIV prevention, care, treatment and supportive services.  

 Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

 Wednesday, February 26, 2020 

 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

 Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

 Wednesday, June 24, 2020 

 Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

 Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

 Wednesday, October 28, 2020  

 Wednesday, November 18, 2020 

 Wednesday, December 16, 2020 
 

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT AND EDUCATION COMMITTEE (CEEC) MEETING   
(USUALLY THE 3RD THURSDAY FROM 5PM-7PM) 
DUTIES: Lead efforts to identify community members, key stakeholders, and other HIV service providers involved in 
HIV prevention, care, treatment and supportive services to participate in a comprehensive engagement process. 

 Thursday, January 16, 2020 

 Thursday, February 20, 2020 

 Thursday, March 19, 2020 

 Thursday, April 16, 2020   

 Thursday, May 21, 2020 

 Thursday, June 18, 2020 

 Thursday, July 16, 2020 

 Thursday, August 20, 2020 

 Thursday, September 17, 2020 

 Thursday, October 15, 2020  

 Thursday, November 12, 2020 

 Thursday, December 10, 2020 
 

COMPREHENSIVE PLANNING COMMITTEE (CPC) MEETING   
(USUALLY THE 4TH WEDNESDAY FROM 11AM-1PM)  
DUTIES: Lead efforts for the prioritization, allocation and monitoring of HIV programmatic funds from federal and 
local sources. This committee shall also lead the Priority Setting and Resource Allocation (PSRA) process. 

 Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

 Wednesday, February 26, 2020 

 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

 Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

 Wednesday, June 24, 2020 

 Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

 Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

 Wednesday, October 28, 2020  

 Wednesday, November 18, 2020 

 Wednesday, December 16, 2020 
 

RESEARCH AND EVALUATION COMMITTEE (REC) MEETING   
(USUALLY THE 3RD TUESDAY FROM 3PM-5PM) 
DUTIES: Lead the research and evaluation of HIV Prevention and Care efforts in the EMA; including consumer surveys, 
needs assessments, and policy analyses.  

 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

 Tuesday, March 17, 2020 

 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 

 Tuesday, May 19, 2020 

 Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

 Tuesday, July 21, 2020 

 Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 

 Tuesday, November 17, 2020 

 Tuesday, December 8, 2020 


